
WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 

Monday 9th May  Monday 16th May
Science - 

Biology 
S1-S8 IT C2 Monday 23rd May

French - 

Listening & 

Reading  

L1,L2 Sports Studies R1,R2 PE L3

Tuesday 10th May Maths X Band M1-M9 Science Y Band S1-S4 Tuesday 17th May 
English 

Language 
E1-E9 Tuesday 24th May

English 

Literature 
E1-E9

Wednesday 11th May Science X Band HALL English Y Band E1-E5 Wednesday 18th May History H4,H5,R1 Drama A8,9
Personal 

Revision
H6 Wednesday 25th May

Spanish - 

Listening & 

Reading  

L3
Religious 

Studies 
R2

Personal 

Revision
H6

Thursday 12th May English X Band E1-E5 Maths Y Band M1-M9 Thursday 19th May Maths M1-M9 Thursday 26th May
Science - 

Chemistry

HALL - Trilogy 

HT, S2 for SS 

and S5-8 for 

Trilogy FT

Computer 

Science
C2

Friday 13th May
Computer 

Science 
C2

Religious 

Studies 
R2

Personal 

Revision
H6 Friday 20th May Geography HALL Citizenship R1,R2

Personal 

Revision
H6 Friday 27th May 

Child 

Development 
HALL

Personal 

Revision
H6

WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 

Monday 6th June  Maths M1-9 Geography H1,H2,H3 Monday 13th June Geography H1,H2,H3 Citizenship R1,R2
Personal 

Revision
H6 Monday 20th June

Hospitality & 

Catering 
A10

Personal 

Revision
H6

Tuesday 7th June
English 

Literature 
E1-E9 Tuesday 14th June 

Science - 

Biology 

HALL - Trilogy 

HT, S2 for SS 

and S5-8 for 

Trilogy FT

DT A10 Tuesday 21st June
Science - 

Physics

HALL - Trilogy 

HT, S5 for SS 

and S1-4 for 

Trilogy FT

Wednesday 8th June
Science - 

Physics 

HALL - Trilogy 

HT, S5 for SS 

and S1-4 for 

Trilogy FT

History H4,H5,R1 Wednesday 15th June History H4,H5,R1
French - 

Writing 
L1,L2

Personal 

Revision
H6 Wednesday 22nd June

Science - 

Physics

HALL - Trilogy 

HT, S5 for SS 

and S1-4 for 

Trilogy FT

Thursday 9th June
English 

Language 
E1-E9 PE R2 Thursday 16th June

Spanish - 

Writing 
L3

Personal 

Revision
H6 Thursday 23rd June

Friday 10th June Maths M1-M9 Friday 17th June
Science - 

Chemistry 
HALL Friday 24th June

Half-Term

Golden Achieve Timetable 
(9th May to 24th June 2022)

Please note that from Friday 13th May all sessions are the last possible opportunity for revision in specific subjects, as students will have examinations in these subjects the next school day. We therefore strongly encourage students to attend these sessions.
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